

ITEM	4 HRS	DAILY	WEEKLY
<b>SKID LOADER AND ATTACHMENTS</b>			
S-570 BOBCAT	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
S-150 BOBCAT	\$130.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
S-130 BOBCAT	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$640.00
AUGER ATTACHMENT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
ADDITION AUGERS 9,12,18,24	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
DEMO HAMMER (S150 OR S570 ONLY)	\$95.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
ROCKHOUND/LANDSCAPE RAKE	\$75.00	\$110.00	\$440.00
EXTRA BUCKET---TOOTH BUCKET---PALLET FORKS	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
ROCK BUCKET	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
HARLEY RAKE	\$85.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
TRENCHER (BOBCAT)	\$85.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
<b>MINI EXCAVATOR BOBCAT</b>			
MINI EXCAVATOR BOBCAT E35 11.2' DIG DEPTH	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
MINI EXCAVATOR BOBCAT E26 LONG ARM 9.5' DIG DEPTH	\$160.00	\$210.00	\$840.00
MINI EXCAVATOR BOBCAT E26 W/THUMB 8.5' DIG DEPTH	\$160.00	\$210.00	\$840.00
ADDITIONAL BUCKETS---13,16,20,24	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
<b>MT-85/MINI RIDE ON SKIDLOADER</b>			
MT-85/MINI RIDE ON SKIDLOADER 2"ball	\$110.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
AUGER ATTACHMENT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
ADDITIONAL AUGERS---9,12,18,24/ TOOTH BUCKET	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
TRENCHER ATTACHMENT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
<b>TRACTOR</b>			
3PT TILLER WITH TRACTOR	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
3PT TILLER ONLY	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
<b>FENCE EQUIPMENT</b>			
POST POUNDER WHEATHART	\$125.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
<b>TRENCHERS</b>			
42"x6" DITCH WITCH TRENCHER (8" CLEANOUT)	\$110.00	\$160.00	\$640.00

ITEM	4 HRS	DAILY	WEEKLY
<b>TRAILERS</b>			
CORN PRO TILT BED 14000# 81" X 23' - 2-5/16" BALL	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
TRAILER-CRONKHITE 16'X72" 10000# - 2-5/16" BALL	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
TRAILER-CRONKHITE 16'X80" 10000# - 2-5/16" BALL	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
SMALL TANDEM TRAILER - 2" BALL	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
SINGLE AXLE TRAILER 6X10 - 2" BALL	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
FELLEN BLACK TRAILER 18'x80" WIDE - 2-5/16" BALL	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
<b>EXTRAS</b>			
TRAILER HITCH AND BALL	\$2.00		
TRAILER PLUG ADAPTOR	\$1.00		
2" BALL 2-5/16 BALL	\$2.00		
<b>LAWN AND GARDEN EQUIPMENT</b>			
OVERSEEDER - BILLY GOAT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
CABLE LAYER/BED EDGER - BLUE BIRD	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
SOD CUTTER - BILLY GOAT	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
REAR TINE TILLER ---BLUE---- 18"	\$33.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
MIDTINE TILLER	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
FRONT TINE TILLER	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
MANTIS TILLER	\$18.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
PULL AERATOR 40" or 48"	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
PULL AERATOR WATER FILL	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
POWER AERATOR WALK BEHIND	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
LAWN ROLLER - WATER FILL 36"	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
PUSH/PULL FERTILIZER SPREADER	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
DETHATCHER	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
STIHL KOMBI SIDEWALK EDGER	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
STIHL KOMBI WEED EATER	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
STIHL KOMBI POWER BROOM	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
STIHL KOMBI TREE PRUNER 9' REACH	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
GAS HEDGE TRIMMER	\$20.00	\$27.00	\$108.00
STRAW BLOWER	\$75.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
<b>ATV EQUIPMENT</b>			

4/15/2019

**SIEGEL'S RENTAL**

PHONE 937-473-2808

EMAIL SIEGELSCOUNTRYSTORE@YAHOO.COM

<b>ITEM</b>	<b>4 HRS</b>	<b>DAILY</b>	<b>WEEKLY</b>
ATV SPREADER - TARTER	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
ATV DISC/CULTI PACKER	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00

ITEM	4 HRS	DAILY	WEEKLY
<b>HOME REPAIR</b>			
PALLET JACK	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
DRUM SANDER	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
EDGER SANDER	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
FENCE POST PULLER	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
MAGNET	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
EXTENSION LADDER 24'	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
ONE MAN POST AUGER 6" OR 8"	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
PRESSURE WASHER (3800 PSI - 3.6 GPM)	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
APPLIANCE CART	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
LASER TRANSIT	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
FENCE POST PULLER	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
PRY BAR	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
PAINT SPRAYER ----- \$100 DEPOSIT	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
TILE SAW	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
WALL PAPER STEAMER ELECTRIC	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
EXTENTION CORD 50'	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
AIR STAPLER	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
ROOFING NAIL GUN	\$21.00	\$32.00	\$128.00
SHINGLE SHOVEL	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
UTILITY SCAFFOLDING	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
DRYWALL LIFT	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
3/8 DRILL (HAMMER DRILL)	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
SAWZALL	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
CIRCULAR SAW	\$15.00	\$22.00	\$88.00
<b>DEMO HAMMER/LARGE DRILL/ BITS</b>			
DEMO HAMMER 60# (ELECTRIC JACK HAMMER)	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
LARGE HAMMER DRILL UP TO 2"	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
DRILL BITS FOR CONCRETE 1/2-5/8-3/4-7/8	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$28.00
BITS 1" 1-1/4 1-1/2 2"	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
CORE BITS 1" 1-1/2"	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
CORE BITS 2" 2-1/2"	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$104.00
CORE BITS 3"	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$120.00

<b>ITEM</b>	<b>4 HRS</b>	<b>DAILY</b>	<b>WEEKLY</b>
CORE BITS 4"	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
CORE BITS 5"	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
CORE BITS 6"	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$180.00

ITEM	4 HRS	DAILY	WEEKLY
<b>TREE AND LOG EQUIPMENT</b>			
STUMP GRINDER - SC30TX	\$110.00	\$160.00	\$640.00
CUTTING HEIGHT (ABOVE GROUND 25"- BELOW 13") CUTTING WIDTH 40"			
RED LOG SPLITTER - 28Ton HORIZONTAL ONLY 2" BALL	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
BLUE LOG SPLITTER - 20Ton VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL 2" BALL	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
<b>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</b>			
COMPACTOR PLATE (20x24)	\$42.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
STIHL CONCRETE HAND HELD SAW <b>DIAMOND BLADE 4.5"</b>	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$280.00
STIHL CONCRETE HAND HELD SAW <b>OWN BLADE 4.5" DEPTH</b>	\$35.00	\$60.00	\$240.00
CONCRETE WALK BEHIND SAW W/ DIAMOND BLADE	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
CONCRETE BULL FLOAT, BROOM	\$13.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
BLOCK/BRICK SAW 14" ELECTRIC	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
<b>HEATERS / READY HEATER</b>			
READY HEATER KEROSENE 180,000 BTU	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
<b>DRAIN EEL</b>			
LARGE EEL ON WHEELS 100'	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$180.00
MED EEL (HAND CRANK ON STAND) 50'	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$120.00
HAND HELD EEL 25'	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$32.00
POWER DRILL EEL HAND HELD 25'	\$23.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
WATER RAM CLEANER	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
<b>PUMPS AND HOSES</b>			
SUMP PUMP 2" ELECTRIC (BLUE) 3000 gal/hr	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$140.00
DISCHARGE HOSE 2"X50'	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$20.00
DISCHARGE HOSE 2"X25'	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$20.00

MONTHLY
\$2,400.00
\$2,100.00
\$1,920.00
\$900.00
\$240.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,320.00
\$240.00
\$360.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,500.00
\$3,000.00
\$2,520.00
\$2,520.00
\$240.00
\$1,800.00
\$900.00
\$240.00
\$900.00
\$2,700.00
\$900.00
\$1,500.00
\$2,100.00
\$1,920.00

MONTHLY
\$900.00
\$600.00
\$600.00
\$360.00
\$300.00
\$900.00
\$900.00
\$900.00
\$900.00
\$600.00
\$540.00
\$540.00
\$360.00
\$180.00
\$360.00
\$660.00
\$180.00
\$120.00
\$120.00
\$300.00
\$300.00
\$300.00
\$420.00
\$324.00
\$1,500.00



4/15/2019

**SIEGEL'S RENTAL**

PHONE 937-473-2808

EMAIL SIEGELSCOUNTRYSTORE@YAHOO.COM

<b>MONTHLY</b>
\$480.00
\$900.00

MONTHLY
\$180.00
\$660.00
\$420.00
\$120.00
\$120.00
\$240.00
\$540.00
\$540.00
\$180.00
\$540.00
\$120.00
\$120.00
\$1,020.00
\$360.00
\$300.00
\$60.00
\$300.00
\$384.00
\$60.00
\$120.00
\$300.00
\$300.00
\$120.00
\$264.00
\$720.00
\$480.00
\$84.00
\$180.00
\$240.00
\$312.00
\$360.00

4/15/2019

**SIEGEL'S RENTAL**

PHONE 937-473-2808

EMAIL SIEGELSCOUNTRYSTORE@YAHOO.COM

<b>MONTHLY</b>
\$420.00
\$480.00
\$540.00

MONTHLY
\$1,920.00
\$900.00
\$900.00
\$780.00
\$840.00
\$720.00
\$900.00
\$240.00
\$420.00
\$480.00
\$540.00
\$360.00
\$96.00
\$420.00
\$240.00
\$420.00
\$60.00
\$60.00